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T-2008
	Nimi
	Sünniaeg
	Kool/lasteaed
	200mtj
	Karjapoiss kaugushüppekasti
	Vortexi vise

	Marleen Hausenberg
	02.12.2008
	Tartu Kivilinna Kool
	39,91
	90cm
	 20.53

	Kadi-Ly Kiisman
	08.11.2008
	Ülenurme Gümnaasium
	39,68
	95cm
	[bookmark: _GoBack] 20.46

	Diana Hrustaljova
	31.08.2008
	Tartu Hansa Kool
	43,76
	90cm
	 17.66

	Emma-Maria Kaseorg
	08.06.2008
	Ülenurme Gümnaasium
	40,88
	1m 20cm
	 22.46

	Sandra Sisask
	08.06.2008
	Tartu Karlova Kool
	43,68
	95cm
	 20.02




P-2009
	Nimi
	Sünniaeg
	Kool/lasteaed
	60mtj
	Karjapoiss kaugushüppekasti
	Vortexi vise
	200mtj

	Hank-Gerhard Hausenberg
	19.03.2009
	Ülenurme Gümnaasium
	11,69
	1m
	29.88
	41,6

	Gerd Johan Lessing
	02.02.2009
	Elva Gümnaasium
	12,72
	95cm
	16.16
	46,32

	Tristan Orlovski
	12.09.2009
	Tera Peedu Erakool
	12,24
	1m 5cm
	15.80
	39,17







T-2009
	Nimi
	Sünniaeg
	Kool/lasteaed
	60mtj
	Karjapoiss kaugushüppekasti
	Vortexi vise
	200mtj

	Helena Unt
	18.03.2009
	Tartu Kivilinna Kool
	12,75
	80cm
	9.90
	 

	Diana Johanna Vanamb
	09.05.2009
	Tartu Variku Kool
	-
	1m
	22.75
	 

	Kertu Rannik
	10.03.2009
	Tartu Veeriku Kool
	12,95
	85cm
	8.75
	 

	Kärt Hanni
	23.02.2009
	Elva Gümnaasium
	11,38
	95cm
	8.95
	46,53

	Anete Nigol
	29.06.2009
	Elva Gümnaasium
	12,76
	1m
	8.00
	51,02

	Mirtel Sikk
	14.08.2009
	Elva Gümnaasium
	12,76
	95cm
	9.49
	49,25

	Maria Hiielo
	16.05.2009
	Elva Gümnaasium
	12,98
	85cm
	8.40
	 

	Greteli Oden
	24.10.2009
	Ülenurme Gümnaasium
	13,00
	80cm
	11.90
	52,57




T-2010 ja nooremad
	Nimi
	Sünniaeg
	Kool/lasteaed
	60mtj
	Vortexi vise
	Karjapoiss kaugushüppekasti

	Säde-Ly Lille
	03.01.2010
	Elva Gümnaasium
	13,09
	7.30
	60cm









P-2010
	Nimi
	Sünniaeg
	Kool/lasteaed
	60mtj
	Vortexi vise
	Karjapoiss kaugushüppekasti

	Marten Kivend
	18.10.2012
	Tõrvandi lasteaed Rüblik
	14,45
	15.62
	65cm

	Andri Kaseorg
	29.05.2012
	Tõrvandi lasteaed Rüblik
	14,55
	8.80
	 



	Nimi
	Sünniaeg
	Kool/lasteaed
	200mtj
	Karjapoiss kaugushüppekasti
	Vortexi vise

	Endri Esula
	11.03.2010
	Tartu Kivilinna Kool
	42,56
	95cm
	 12.86
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